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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Uli Steidl             M4049         1/42    4:52       15:04
2     Miler Haller           M1519          1/3    5:04       15:40
3     Peter Hanson           M3039         1/45    5:12       16:08
4     Ari Schorr             M2029         1/14    5:14       16:11
5     Eric Bone              M4049         2/42    5:31       17:06
6     John Heasman           M3039         2/45    5:45       17:49
7     Somer Kreisman         F2029         1/35    5:49       18:00
8     Brooke Kingma          F1519         1/12    5:58       18:29
9     Ben Brauer             M4049         3/42    5:58       18:30
10    Ian Frye               M2029         2/14    6:00       18:34
11    Andrew Bryant          M3039         3/45    6:05       18:49
12    Coulter Leslie         M4049         4/42    6:06       18:52
13    Greg Waters            M5059         1/31    6:06       18:53
14    Dan Spencer            M5059         2/31    6:06       18:54
15    Ray Illian             M3039         4/45    6:06       18:54
16    Jim Hsu                M4049         5/42    6:08       19:00
17    Alex Twist             M2029         3/14    6:09       19:02
18    Aliza Kreisman         F2029         2/35    6:10       19:05
19    Ed Barney              M6069         1/26    6:18       19:29
20    Sarah Kluth            F3039         1/80    6:18       19:30
21    James Varner           M3039         5/45    6:18       19:32
22    Heidi Strickler        F2029         3/35    6:26       19:55
23    William Waters         M6069         2/26    6:27       19:58
24    Reece Lumsden          M3039         6/45    6:29       20:03
25    John Deforest          M5059         3/31    6:32       20:15
26    Neil Kitchen           M4049         6/42    6:37       20:31
27    Keara Collins          F2029         4/35    6:40       20:38
28    Travis Keys            M3039         7/45    6:45       20:55
29    John Slater            M5059         4/31    6:46       20:59
30    Michael Barney         M3039         8/45    6:46       20:59
31    Jon Hechler            M6069         3/26    6:48       21:05
32    Jonathan Robinson      M0114         1/21    6:49       21:07
33    Jesse Ashown           M3039         9/45    6:53       21:20
34    Ron Chew               M6069         4/26    6:54       21:23
35    James Campbell         M3039        10/45    6:57       21:31
36    Sara Baynard-Cooke     F4049         1/91    6:58       21:36
37    Kevin Kent             M4049         7/42    7:03       21:49
38    Sharon Bertolli        F4049         2/91    7:05       21:56
39    Matthew Miller         M3039        11/45    7:06       21:59
40    Tim Miller             M4049         8/42    7:06       21:59
41    Adam Johnson           M2029         4/14    7:07       22:03
42    Bruce Morgan           M4049         9/42    7:10       22:11
43    Joy Barnes             F1519         2/12    7:11       22:16
44    Paul Harmon            M3039        12/45    7:11       22:17
45    Robert Kosara          M3039        13/45    7:14       22:24
46    Mike Frederick         M5059         5/31    7:14       22:25
47    Joy Twentyman          F2029         5/35    7:15       22:27
48    George Gullufsen       M6069         5/26    7:16       22:29
49    Tom Lee                M3039        14/45    7:17       22:33
50    Jim McGill             M6069         6/26    7:17       22:34
51    Marc Bauman            M5059         6/31    7:18       22:37
52    Mike Church            M6069         7/26    7:19       22:39
53    Anne Ewbank            F1519         3/12    7:19       22:39
54    Kirsten Nesholm        F4049         3/91    7:22       22:50
55    Joe Gretsch            M4049        10/42    7:26       23:00
56    Steve Attwood          M4049        11/42    7:31       23:18
57    Michael Seabeck        M5059         7/31    7:34       23:27
58    David Kane             M3039        15/45    7:38       23:39
59    Dylan Healing-Cranston M0114         2/21    7:43       23:53
60    Mark Mitchell          M6069         8/26    7:47       24:08
61    Evelin Artalejo        F3039         2/80    7:51       24:18
62    Peter Dunwiddie        M6069         9/26    7:52       24:22
63    Lisa Hurley            F5059         1/48    7:53       24:24
64    Mark Lemaster          M5059         8/31    7:55       24:30
65    Trevor Hedges          M1519          2/3    7:56       24:34
66    Marilyn Keys           F3039         3/80    7:56       24:34
67    Ryan Boyle             M0114         3/21    7:59       24:42
68    Tracy Fuentes          F4049         4/91    8:00       24:48
69    Cymran Giri            F1519         4/12    8:02       24:53
70    James Byers-Escarcega  M0114         4/21    8:03       24:55
71    George Weiss           M6069        10/26    8:04       24:59
72    David Solovy           M1519          3/3    8:04       24:59
73    Sheila O'Hara          F4049         5/91    8:04       25:00
74    Johnny Torchrun        M5059         9/31    8:05       25:01
75    William Esove          M3039        16/45    8:05       25:03
76    Paul Gerber            M3039        17/45    8:06       25:05
77    Michael Gongliewski    M4049        12/42    8:08       25:12
78    Dan Church             M5059        10/31    8:09       25:15
79    Dan Hedges             M5059        11/31    8:09       25:16
80    Sabrina Howell         F3039         4/80    8:10       25:19
81    Emily Donnel           F1519         5/12    8:11       25:21
82    Geoff Bright           M4049        13/42    8:11       25:22
83    Aidan Kyle             M0114         5/21    8:12       25:23
84    Andy Lew               M2029         5/14    8:12       25:23
85    Jonathan Solovy        M5059        12/31    8:12       25:24
86    Gosha Spiess           F4049         6/91    8:13       25:26
87    Stephen Lalley         M5059        13/31    8:13       25:28
88    Diane Perry            F4049         7/91    8:14       25:30
89    Denise Janson          F4049         8/91    8:15       25:33
90    Kelly Cogswell         F5059         2/48    8:16       25:36
91    Antonio De Freitas     M4049        14/42    8:17       25:38
92    Scott Backus           M4049        15/42    8:17       25:38
93    Ryan Culpeper          M0114         6/21    8:18       25:44
94    Susan Hall             F5059         3/48    8:19       25:47
95    Sandy Madden           F6069         1/26    8:20       25:48
96    Wendy Bright           F4049         9/91    8:21       25:51
97    Sara Hoofnagle         F4049        10/91    8:21       25:53
98    Rina Geoghagan         F????          1/1    8:22       25:55
99    Barb Rush              F5059         4/48    8:22       25:56
100   Phil Devet             M6069        11/26    8:23       25:57
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101   Jeff Omori             M5059        14/31    8:23       25:58
102   Aamna Chaudhry         F3039         5/80    8:23       25:58
103   Lance Albertson        M5059        15/31    8:25       26:05
104   Trey Wakefield         M3039        18/45    8:26       26:08
105   Livia Wight            F1519         6/12    8:29       26:16
106   Penny Hinke            F5059         5/48    8:29       26:17
107   Daniel Kirschen        M5059        16/31    8:29       26:17
108   Fiona Linnau           F0114         1/17    8:32       26:26
109   Eden Michael           F0114         2/17    8:32       26:26
110   Tom Breen              M6069        12/26    8:33       26:31
111   John Cardinali         M4049        16/42    8:34       26:34
112   Laurie Fleischman      F5059         6/48    8:35       26:35
113   Tessa Burchardt        F3039         6/80    8:36       26:37
114   Todd Daykin            M4049        17/42    8:39       26:47
115   Jessi Ashown           F3039         7/80    8:42       26:56
116   Judy Fisher            F7096          1/2    8:42       26:58
117   Ken Rortlever          M6069        13/26    8:44       27:02
118   Scott Baylor           M3039        19/45    8:44       27:03
119   Kelsey Weinberg        F2029         6/35    8:44       27:04
120   Jackson Miller         M0114         7/21    8:46       27:11
121   Laura Baughman         F2029         7/35    8:46       27:11
122   Stacey Newman          F2029         8/35    8:47       27:14
123   Craig Zajac            M4049        18/42    8:51       27:24
124   Trinity Fox            F0114         3/17    8:52       27:28
125   Troy Diggs             M3039        20/45    8:53       27:32
126   Sean Klever            M4049        19/42    8:53       27:32
127   Andrew Freeman         M6069        14/26    8:57       27:45
128   Kellyann Padon         F5059         7/48    8:58       27:47
129   Krista Clowers         F4049        11/91    8:59       27:50
130   Jane Ricardi           F2029         9/35    8:59       27:50
131   Alex Escarega          M0114         8/21    8:59       27:50
132   Jolene Harlow          F3039         8/80    8:59       27:51
133   Adam Rogers            M4049        20/42    9:00       27:53
134   Zachary Sigmond        M2029         6/14    9:01       27:55
135   Curtis Brandon         M7096          1/4    9:01       27:57
136   Marie Oconnell         F0114         4/17    9:02       27:59
137   Patrick Baughman       M2029         7/14    9:03       28:01
138   Andrew Miller          M4049        21/42    9:03       28:03
139   Rafael Lamarca         M6069        15/26    9:05       28:08
140   Toriani Kent           F1519         7/12    9:07       28:14
141   Carlee Partridge       F3039         9/80    9:08       28:17
142   Emerson Loper          F0114         5/17    9:08       28:19
143   Leslie Loper           F5059         8/48    9:08       28:19
144   Nadia Jervobich        F3039        10/80    9:10       28:24
145   Daniel Lofstrom        M3039        21/45    9:10       28:25
146   Karen Wilkins          F4049        12/91    9:14       28:36
147   Megan Watzke           F4049        13/91    9:14       28:38
148   Teresa Van Horn        F6069         2/26    9:18       28:48
149   Noel Burt              F2029        10/35    9:18       28:49
150   Benjamin Constable     M3039        22/45    9:19       28:50
151   Denise Markward        F4049        14/91    9:20       28:54
152   Kristie Finelli        F4049        15/91    9:20       28:55
153   Cheryl Robinson        F4049        16/91    9:21       28:58
154   Trish Lagrua           F5059         9/48    9:21       28:59
155   Cheryl Scott           F3039        11/80    9:22       29:00
156   Sam Moffitt            M0114         9/21    9:23       29:05
157   Jonathan Foster        M3039        23/45    9:24       29:06
158   Linda Burt             F6069         3/26    9:25       29:09
159   Kimberly Taylor        F4049        17/91    9:26       29:14
160   Therese Huston         F4049        18/91    9:26       29:14
161   Andy Zissermann        M4049        22/42    9:26       29:15
162   Jackie Pedrazd         F3039        12/80    9:27       29:16
163   Megan Zimmerman        F3039        13/80    9:28       29:21
164   Antonio Hernandez      M6069        16/26    9:28       29:21
165   David Paup             M7096          2/4    9:29       29:22
166   Anna Huffman           F4049        19/91    9:29       29:24
167   Leina Campos           F3039        14/80    9:31       29:28
168   Antonio Fernandez      M5059        17/31    9:31       29:30
169   Robin Cowper           F4049        20/91    9:31       29:30
170   Michelle Gretsch       F4049        21/91    9:34       29:38
171   Emma Burt              F1519         8/12    9:34       29:38
172   Tami Fitch             F5059        10/48    9:34       29:39
173   Amber Rollo            F4049        22/91    9:37       29:47
174   Sue Fauerbach          F6069         4/26    9:37       29:47
175   Sam Malek              M0114        10/21    9:38       29:52
176   Sarah Wakefield        F3039        15/80    9:39       29:52
177   Courtney Curts         F2029        11/35    9:41       29:59
178   Julie Zunker           F4049        23/91    9:41       29:59
179   Kyle Curts             M3039        24/45    9:41       29:59
180   Oliver Rose            M0114        11/21    9:42       30:03
181   Jeff Norman            M6069        17/26    9:42       30:04
182   Brian Fink             M3039        25/45    9:42       30:04
183   Natalie Brown          F0114         6/17    9:44       30:09
184   Madelyn Brown          F0114         7/17    9:44       30:09
185   Jeremy Graff           M0114        12/21    9:44       30:09
186   Julia Einarsson        F5059        11/48    9:45       30:14
187   Jon Nagel              M4049        23/42    9:46       30:15
188   Laura Frederick        F3039        16/80    9:47       30:18
189   Garnet Neely           M6069        18/26    9:49       30:26
190   Angelica Wnek          F2029        12/35    9:50       30:27
191   Justine Lin            F2029        13/35    9:50       30:27
192   Sammy Keith            F0114         8/17    9:51       30:30
193   Janice Sheeley         F6069         5/26    9:51       30:31
194   Katie Bell             F1519         9/12    9:54       30:39
195   Wendy Walker-Bell      F5059        12/48    9:54       30:39
196   Celeste Kahn           F2029        14/35    9:54       30:40
197   Andrea Hixson          F2029        15/35    9:54       30:40
198   Les Frederick          M6069        19/26    9:56       30:45
199   Colleen Engle          F6069         6/26    9:56       30:46
200   Lori Vanderburg        F5059        13/48    9:57       30:50
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201   Raven Healing          F3039        17/80    9:57       30:50
202   Bernice Paris          F4049        24/91    9:58       30:53
203   Rissa Durham           F3039        18/80   10:02       31:05
204   Clifton Brown          M3039        26/45   10:05       31:13
205   Stacey Sambrook        F3039        19/80   10:09       31:25
206   Jeanie Ranamen         F5059        14/48   10:09       31:28
207   Darrell Vanamen        M4049        24/42   10:10       31:29
208   Tim Frye               M5059        18/31   10:12       31:37
209   Daniel Gutierrez       M5059        19/31   10:13       31:38
210   Lorel Buliae           F6069         7/26   10:13       31:38
211   Jen Steele             F4049        25/91   10:13       31:38
212   Erin Haick             F3039        20/80   10:13       31:39
213   Jon Hoekstra           M4049        25/42   10:13       31:39
214   Steven Goodreau        M4049        26/42   10:14       31:41
215   Heather Stoller        F2029        16/35   10:14       31:42
216   Jessica Fryer          F4049        26/91   10:14       31:43
217   Stephanie Cram         F3039        21/80   10:15       31:44
218   Elizabeth Bolanes      F2029        17/35   10:15       31:44
219   Sarah Laing            F3039        22/80   10:16       31:48
220   Gabe Templeton         M3039        27/45   10:16       31:49
221   Amelia Little          F3039        23/80   10:19       31:58
222   Susan Coluccio         F5059        15/48   10:21       32:03
223   Elliot Rose            M0114        13/21   10:21       32:03
224   Susan Saideman         F5059        16/48   10:21       32:03
225   Luisa Perticucci       F4049        27/91   10:21       32:04
226   Kristin Lukkarila      F4049        28/91   10:21       32:05
227   Kathy Hughes           F4049        29/91   10:21       32:05
228   Barbara Gordon         F5059        17/48   10:23       32:11
229   Heather Wight-Axling   F4049        30/91   10:26       32:19
230   Carol Kennedy          F7096          2/2   10:26       32:20
231   Kari Hansen            F5059        18/48   10:27       32:22
232   Robert Horrox          M3039        28/45   10:29       32:30
233   Leslie Stimson         F5059        19/48   10:29       32:30
234   Mary Byun              F4049        31/91   10:31       32:35
235   Kevin Long             M5059        20/31   10:31       32:36
236   Kerry Byun             F4049        32/91   10:31       32:36
237   Michele Detert         F4049        33/91   10:33       32:42
238   Andy Case              M4049        27/42   10:35       32:47
239   Baljinder Singh        M3039        29/45   10:35       32:49
240   Jeff Hatch             M4049        28/42   10:36       32:50
241   Katrina Spade          F3039        24/80   10:36       32:51
242   Kale Spade             M0114        14/21   10:36       32:52
243   Susan Weyland          F4049        34/91   10:37       32:54
244   Arena Keith            F4049        35/91   10:38       32:55
245   Amelia Fenne           F1519        10/12   10:39       32:59
246   Katie Terribilini      F3039        25/80   10:39       33:00
247   Sarah Schabbing        F4049        36/91   10:40       33:02
248   Stephanie Nelson       F3039        26/80   10:41       33:05
249   Clay Tharp             M2029         8/14   10:41       33:07
250   Amanda Lambert         F2029        18/35   10:43       33:11
251   Jennifer German        F4049        37/91   10:46       33:21
252   Colleen Jones          F3039        27/80   10:46       33:21
253   Bruce Polnicky         M4049        29/42   10:46       33:21
254   Jennifer Neilson       F6069         8/26   10:46       33:22
255   Carol Driver           F6069         9/26   10:47       33:24
256   Gina Pachal            F5059        20/48   10:47       33:24
257   Lucinda Rowley         F5059        21/48   10:48       33:27
258   Alexa Meins            F2029        19/35   10:50       33:34
259   Amy Michael            F4049        38/91   10:50       33:35
260   Jonas Michael          M0114        15/21   10:52       33:39
261   Daniela Di Iorio       F3039        28/80   10:53       33:42
262   Lisa Westmoreland      F5059        22/48   10:53       33:44
263   Beth Olenik            F3039        29/80   10:53       33:45
264   Jenna Forty            F2029        20/35   10:58       33:59
265   Rosa Ostrom            F2029        21/35   11:00       34:06
266   Jane Cutter            F5059        23/48   11:01       34:08
267   Cynthia Klever         F4049        39/91   11:01       34:09
268   Sarri Gilman           F5059        24/48   11:06       34:24
269   June Lembo             F4049        40/91   11:08       34:29
270   Amy Eaton              F5059        25/48   11:08       34:30
271   Sasha Streitman        F0114         9/17   11:09       34:33
272   Anu Apte               F3039        30/80   11:10       34:34
273   Jan Shimabukro         F4049        41/91   11:11       34:39
274   Neil Abernethy         M4049        30/42   11:12       34:42
275   William Dinkuhn        M4049        31/42   11:13       34:47
276   Nicholas Barry         M2029         9/14   11:14       34:49
277   Lauren Clapp           F2029        22/35   11:15       34:50
278   Lee Harris             M6069        20/26   11:15       34:51
279   Amy Li                 F3039        31/80   11:15       34:51
280   Suzanne Brown          F4049        42/91   11:17       34:56
281   Abigail Levin          F3039        32/80   11:18       35:00
282   Stephanie Norton-Bredl F4049        43/91   11:20       35:07
283   Mike McCann            M6069        21/26   11:20       35:08
284   Taira Rink             F4049        44/91   11:22       35:13
285   Amanda Conaway         F3039        33/80   11:22       35:14
286   Geoff Williams         M3039        30/45   11:22       35:14
287   Ann Norman             F6069        10/26   11:24       35:19
288   Zachary Jensen         M0114        16/21   11:26       35:26
289   Alicia Lopez           F3039        34/80   11:27       35:30
290   Fe Lopez               F3039        35/80   11:28       35:31
291   Heather Slettebak      F4049        45/91   11:30       35:38
292   Daniel Kosnik          M6069        22/26   11:31       35:42
293   Brice Kosnik           M3039        31/45   11:31       35:42
294   Tania Maria Rosario    F4049        46/91   11:32       35:43
295   Monte Enbysk           M6069        23/26   11:32       35:46
296   Sarah Threlkeld        F3039        36/80   11:33       35:46
297   Jim Hages              M7096          3/4   11:34       35:50
298   Reed Fowler            M0114        17/21   11:34       35:51
299   Lea Kistle             F4049        47/91   11:35       35:52
300   Caleb Newgard          M2029        10/14   11:35       35:52
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301   Sunil Pai              M3039        32/45   11:35       35:53
302   Tera Giles             F3039        37/80   11:35       35:54
303   Cecie Streitman        F4049        48/91   11:35       35:55
304   Megan Baritt-Flatt     F3039        38/80   11:36       35:56
305   Gabriella Yoxtheimer   F4049        49/91   11:39       36:05
306   Katrina Riippa         F3039        39/80   11:39       36:06
307   Deb Youngblood         F6069        11/26   11:40       36:08
308   John Coleman           M5059        21/31   11:40       36:09
309   Jennifer King          F4049        50/91   11:40       36:09
310   Carrie Workman         F4049        51/91   11:41       36:11
311   Anthony Terribilini    M3039        33/45   11:44       36:23
312   Joseph Lubin           M4049        32/42   11:46       36:28
313   Sarah Anderson         F3039        40/80   11:46       36:28
314   Tonya Lubin            F4049        52/91   11:48       36:33
315   James Pestrak          M3039        34/45   11:49       36:36
316   Jaine Gerber           F3039        41/80   11:49       36:38
317   Annie Laurie King      F2029        23/35   11:51       36:42
318   Laurel Throssell       F6069        12/26   11:51       36:43
319   Robyn Wyatt            F4049        53/91   11:52       36:45
320   David Nizolek          M5059        22/31   11:52       36:47
321   Karen Pestrak          F3039        42/80   11:53       36:50
322   Linda Schwab           F6069        13/26   11:54       36:54
323   Kimandeep Raked        F2029        24/35   11:56       36:58
324   Davia Nendick          F4049        54/91   11:57       37:00
325   Marilyn Hood           F5059        26/48   11:57       37:00
326   Grace Ligman           F1519        11/12   11:57       37:00
327   Binah Palmer           F3039        43/80   11:57       37:03
328   Diane Hitson           F6069        14/26   11:58       37:05
329   Quynh Phan             F4049        55/91   11:58       37:06
330   Shana Glennon          F3039        44/80   11:58       37:06
331   Jeffrey Lehman         M3039        35/45   11:59       37:07
332   Elena Boyle            F0114        10/17   11:59       37:08
333   Sandy Lehman           F3039        45/80   11:59       37:08
334   Samantha Huckabee      F3039        46/80   12:00       37:11
335   Lindsey Buckner        F3039        47/80   12:01       37:15
336   Audrey Brown           F0114        11/17   12:04       37:23
337   Jamie Ambrose          F3039        48/80   12:04       37:23
338   Janine Graff           F4049        56/91   12:05       37:27
339   Sue Satterlund         F4049        57/91   12:08       37:35
340   Jennifer Puetz         F3039        49/80   12:08       37:37
341   Lori Scranton          F4049        58/91   12:10       37:42
342   Jeff Dye               M5059        23/31   12:10       37:42
343   Leann Lemaster         F4049        59/91   12:11       37:44
344   Aaron Clark            M3039        36/45   12:15       37:56
345   Alina McAnnally        F3039        50/80   12:15       37:58
346   Eric Huff              M2029        11/14   12:16       38:00
347   Becky Williams         F4049        60/91   12:17       38:03
348   Myron Phillips         M7096          4/4   12:17       38:05
349   Kate Moffitt           F0114        12/17   12:18       38:08
350   John Moffitt           M4049        33/42   12:18       38:08
351   Lori Paulson           F2029        25/35   12:20       38:13
352   Stephen Head           M2029        12/14   12:23       38:23
353   Jenifer Wietfeldt      F6069        15/26   12:25       38:27
354   Callan Kosnik          F2029        26/35   12:26       38:31
355   Erin O. Kay            F3039        51/80   12:26       38:32
356   Devin Majkut           F2029        27/35   12:26       38:32
357   Kathi Duffy            F4049        61/91   12:27       38:36
358   Serena Streitman       F1519        12/12   12:28       38:38
359   Heather Craig          F4049        62/91   12:29       38:42
360   Coral Sisk             F2029        28/35   12:32       38:49
361   Sarah Wytt             F4049        63/91   12:33       38:54
362   Hans Zeiger            M2029        13/14   12:37       39:05
363   Eileen Pietrone        F3039        52/80   12:37       39:06
364   Maria Lamarca-Anderson F5059        27/48   12:38       39:09
365   Melinda Burrows        F5059        28/48   12:39       39:13
366   Zale Cordero           F4049        64/91   12:41       39:17
367   Julie Vannoy           F6069        16/26   12:42       39:20
368   Carl Kurfess           M5059        24/31   12:42       39:21
369   Julie Gloede           F3039        53/80   12:42       39:22
370   Stephanie Miller       F5059        29/48   12:45       39:30
371   Cynthia Mullis         F5059        30/48   12:47       39:38
372   Karl Linnau            M0114        18/21   12:50       39:45
373   Lauren Rasmussen       F4049        65/91   12:50       39:45
374   Christopher Konig      M4049        34/42   12:50       39:47
375   Linda Garbo            F6069        17/26   12:51       39:48
376   Amy Westwood           F4049        66/91   12:51       39:50
377   Dawn Marie King        F4049        67/91   12:54       39:58
378   Alyssa Huff            F2029        29/35   12:54       39:59
379   Sonja Devenney         F3039        54/80   12:56       40:06
380   Debbie Vandermyn       F5059        31/48   12:56       40:06
381   Jaki Ferenz            F4049        68/91   12:57       40:07
382   Lisa Rodriguez         F3039        55/80   12:57       40:08
383   Lauri Richards         F4049        69/91   13:05       40:33
384   Eric Yoxtheimer        M4049        35/42   13:07       40:38
385   Samrith Dungel         M????          1/1   13:08       40:40
386   Rebecca Sanders        F3039        56/80   13:15       41:03
387   Kirsten Smith          F4049        70/91   13:20       41:20
388   Lisa Cappetto          F4049        71/91   13:23       41:27
389   Mary Cox               F5059        32/48   13:24       41:31
390   Emmelyne Ulmer         F3039        57/80   13:25       41:35
391   Darryl Scattergod      M5059        25/31   13:42       42:27
392   Chris Strauss          M3039        37/45   13:43       42:30
393   Zach Goldberger        M3039        38/45   13:46       42:40
394   Matt Markell           M3039        39/45   13:48       42:44
395   Serafina Miller        F0114        13/17   13:59       43:18
396   Sandy Miller           F4049        72/91   14:00       43:22
397   Stephanie Thorpe       F3039        58/80   14:11       43:56
398   Kieran Snyder          F4049        73/91   14:12       43:59
399   River Burrows          F0114        14/17   14:12       44:00
400   Lynn Throssell         M6069        24/26   14:12       44:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Jim Levy               M4049        36/42   14:13       44:02
402   Carolyn Gross          F4049        74/91   14:13       44:03
403   Bev Curtis             F5059        33/48   14:14       44:05
404   Lorie Day              F5059        34/48   14:15       44:10
405   Penelope Brookhart     F0114        15/17   14:19       44:21
406   Christy Brookhart      F3039        59/80   14:19       44:21
407   Julie Erdmann          F3039        60/80   14:19       44:21
408   David Berg             M5059        26/31   14:24       44:36
409   Helen Jones            F2029        30/35   14:28       44:50
410   Rebecca Anderson       F4049        75/91   14:30       44:55
411   Rosalinda Yoxtheimer   F4049        76/91   14:30       44:55
412   Heather Jackson        F3039        61/80   14:30       44:56
413   Alana Kaholokula       F2029        31/35   14:31       45:00
414   Danielle Apgood        F2029        32/35   14:32       45:01
415   Dennis Gossler         M5059        27/31   14:35       45:12
416   Kelly Merrill          F3039        62/80   14:36       45:14
417   Donna Konicki          F6069        18/26   14:37       45:17
418   Lori Zeigler           F5059        35/48   14:37       45:18
419   Bernadette Lamarca     F6069        19/26   14:42       45:34
420   Jonna Barlow           F4049        77/91   14:44       45:39
421   Pam Nevi               F5059        36/48   14:47       45:49
422   Brenda Haines          F5059        37/48   14:48       45:51
423   Fred Pursell           M6069        25/26   14:52       46:04
424   Kristie Strickland     F5059        38/48   14:54       46:09
425   Annie Smith            F3039        63/80   14:55       46:14
426   Lynette Fricke         F5059        39/48   14:56       46:16
427   Meghan Lefrancoishanso F3039        64/80   14:57       46:18
428   Jacqueline Lefrancois  F5059        40/48   14:57       46:20
429   Brigitte Bond          F3039        65/80   14:59       46:26
430   Michele Peterson       F3039        66/80   15:02       46:36
431   Nathan Baker           M3039        40/45   15:08       46:54
432   James Kim              M4049        37/42   15:10       47:01
433   Michael Kim            M0114        19/21   15:10       47:01
434   Manuel Hernandez       M3039        41/45   15:14       47:13
435   Linda Allen            F6069        20/26   15:16       47:17
436   William Truex          M2029        14/14   15:17       47:23
437   Tirzah Williamson      F3039        67/80   15:21       47:33
438   Kirstin Eschberger     F4049        78/91   15:23       47:42
439   Carrie Sohn            F3039        68/80   15:26       47:49
440   Carolyn Caster         F5059        41/48   15:32       48:10
441   Becky Sohn             F4049        79/91   15:35       48:16
442   Mary Bentler           F6069        21/26   15:40       48:33
443   Diane Reed             F6069        22/26   15:42       48:39
444   Jeanne Johnston        F5059        42/48   15:55       49:18
445   Kathy Ramos            F4049        80/91   16:00       49:35
446   Larry Harvey           M5059        28/31   16:05       49:49
447   Tammy Goolsbey         F3039        69/80   16:07       49:56
448   Charline Fox           F3039        70/80   16:07       49:56
449   Jen Schwab             F3039        71/80   16:09       50:02
450   Chester Staley         M3039        42/45   16:09       50:02
451   Melissa Lynch          F4049        81/91   16:11       50:10
452   Jessica Weston         F2029        33/35   16:36       51:27
453   Ronald Harvey          M5059        29/31   16:40       51:40
454   Cristina Barr          F3039        72/80   16:40       51:40
455   Cindy Harvey           F5059        43/48   16:40       51:40
456   Carol Harvey           F5059        44/48   16:40       51:40
457   Amy Stewart            F4049        82/91   16:41       51:42
458   Inger Lisa Meins       F5059        45/48   16:45       51:53
459   Helen Bondick          F4049        83/91   16:56       52:30
460   Jonathon Richards      M0114        20/21   16:57       52:31
461   Pattii Kin             F4049        84/91   17:00       52:41
462   Mary Gutknecht         F4049        85/91   17:00       52:42
463   Pat Gossler            F6069        23/26   17:05       52:55
464   Dahlia Bergen          F0114        16/17   17:26       54:02
465   Lilac Muller           F4049        86/91   17:28       54:08
466   Yolanda Franco         F6069        24/26   17:36       54:33
467   Karen Carlson          F5059        46/48   17:45       55:00
468   Lucy Smith             F0114        17/17   17:45       55:01
469   Kristina Smith         F4049        87/91   17:45       55:02
470   Alan Klein             M6069        26/26   17:49       55:13
471   Michael Collins        M5059        30/31   17:50       55:16
472   Cooper Smith           M0114        21/21   17:55       55:31
473   Kent Smith             M4049        38/42   17:55       55:31
474   Kris Norgaard          F4049        88/91   17:56       55:34
475   Mark Ullerg            M5059        31/31   18:01       55:51
476   Linda Mullendore       F5059        47/48   18:07       56:10
477   Sara Morgan Keener     F2029        34/35   18:17       56:40
478   Nicole Morton          F3039        73/80   18:25       57:05
479   Anne McIntyre          F3039        74/80   18:25       57:05
480   John Anderson          M4049        39/42   18:26       57:09
481   Katrina Corrigan       F3039        75/80   18:41       57:55
482   Jennifer Ross          F3039        76/80   18:42       57:58
483   Christie Goforth       F4049        89/91   18:44       58:02
484   Patrick Lynch          M4049        40/42   18:44       58:02
485   Robert Pigott          M3039        43/45   18:57       58:44
486   Erika Sommer           F3039        77/80   18:57       58:45
487   Susan Kirt             F6069        25/26   19:17       59:44
488   Dawn Kirt-Bowen        F5059        48/48   19:17       59:46
489   David Vanderyacht      M4049        41/42   19:18       59:49
490   Frances Vanderyacht    F4049        90/91   19:18       59:49
491   Kelsey Olson           F2029        35/35   19:27     1:00:17
492   Brandi Flynn           F3039        78/80   19:40     1:00:57
493   Nicole Bowser          F3039        79/80   19:44     1:01:08
494   Travis Goodfellow      M3039        44/45   20:10     1:02:30
495   Ross Harrison          M3039        45/45   20:10     1:02:31
496   Chrissy Roshak         F3039        80/80   20:56     1:04:54
497   Mike Roshak            M4049        42/42   20:56     1:04:54
498   Danielle Fowler        F4049        91/91   22:30     1:09:44
499   Cyndi Elliott          F6069        26/26   24:51     1:17:00
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